CUT OFF WELLHEAD. INSTALL DRY HOLE MARKER & RD.

EST. DAILY COST=$7,610.00 EST. TOTAL=$26,070.00
4-8-02

CONTRACT BID $29,004.90
ADDITONAL CHARGES

CEMENT FOR ANCHORS $  634.00
RIG HRS (4 @ $210.00) $  840.00
CEMENT (43 SX @ $10.00) $  430.00
ENVIROTECH $ 1,858.00
WASTE HAUL $ 1,078.35
WASTE DISPOSAL (KEY) $  540.00
REPAIR CULVERT S 450.00

KEY 10% HANDLING CHARGE
ON ENVIROTECH, CULVERT

REPAIR & CEMENT FOR

ANCHORS $  294.20

CREDIT ADJUSTMENT ON

EARTH PIT $  400.00 (CREDIT)

TOTAL $34,729.45



