CUT OFF WELLHEAD. INSTALL DRY HOLE MARKER & RD.

EST. DAILY COST=$7,610.00 EST. TOTAL=$26,070.00
4-8-02
CONTRACT BID $29,004.90
ADDITONAL CHARGES ‘
CEMENT FOR ANCHORS '$ 697.40
RIG HRS (4 @ $210.00) $  840.00
CEMENT (43 SX @ $10.00) S 430.00
ENVIROTECH $  605.00
TOTAL $31,577.30
29 04.00
(9
3273772
270007
Y7,0. 00
J/577.7
~
2
32/37.20

2%00 9 9,



